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Degree Programs in Business Sciences

（Master's Program） Law Sep.,2023 2023/7/4 （Tue. ）
～ 2023/10/3 (Tue.) 2023/5/12 (Fri.)

2023/7/15 （Sat. ）
Business Administration Nov.,2023 2023/9/19 （Tue.）
 ～ 2023/11/11 (Sat.) 2023/12/1 (Fri.) 2023/5/19 (Fri.)

2023/9/30 （Sat.）

（Doctoral Program） Law Sep.,2023 2023/7/4 （Tue. ）
～ 2023/9/3 (Sun.) 2023/10/3 (Tue.) 2023/5/12 (Fri.)

2023/7/15 （Sat. ）
Business Administration Sep.,2023 2023/7/4 （Tue. ）
 ～ 2023/10/3 (Tue.) 2023/4/21 (Fri.)

2023/7/15 （Sat. ）

Law School Program (J.D.)

（Professional Degree Programs） Sep.,2023 2023/8/1 （Tue.）

 Oct.,2023 ～ 2023/11/2 (Thu.) 2023/5/12 (Fri.)

2023/8/23 （Wed.）

MBA Program in International Business

（Professional Degree Programs） Nov.,2023 2023/9/5 （Tue.）
～ 2023/12/1 (Fri.) 2023/4/27 (Thu.)

2023/9/22 （Fri.）

2024 Graduate Schools Entrance Examination Schedule

【For applicants who have not studied
law before】 2023/ 9/17 (Sun.)

【For applicants who have already
studied law】 2023/ 9/23 (Sat.)

2023/10/15 (Sun.)

2023/11/11 （Sat.）
2023/11/12 （Sun.）

【Tokyo Campus】

2023/9/3 (Sun.)

2023/11/11 （Sat.）
2023/11/12 （Sun.）

2023/9/3 (Sun.)

2023/9/3 (Sun.)


	人文社会科学研究群
	ビジネス科学研究群（東京）
	数理物質科学研究群
	システム情報工学研究群
	生命地球科学研究群、国際連携
	人間総合科学研究群
	人間総合（共同専攻、GIP）
	人間総合科学研究群（東京）
	グローバル教育院 



